
17th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2022

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

16:39:45
17:46:41
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16:45:05
17:45:05
1:00:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat Date
Track name

:
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Participants Not Classified

:
:
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11 January 2022
Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Ferrari Challenge - Open Pit Lane Session 4

195Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

111 Andrew Moon2:08.459 16:53:4421
111 Andrew Moon2:07.985 16:55:5232
60 Johnny Laursen2:06.832 16:56:0423

125 Jay Park2:06.574 16:59:2424
4 Christian Brunsborg2:03.589 17:01:5645
4 Christian Brunsborg2:03.313 17:03:5956
4 Christian Brunsborg2:03.105 17:19:52107

Nbr Name / Team name Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

60 PJohnny Laursen 2:03.335 9 157.33
4 P-AMChristian Brunsborg 2:03.105 10 157.62
173 SRoman Ziemian 2:04.036 8 156.44
163 S-AMRene Matera 2:07.718 8 151.93

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl
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